
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= BRE
ASSOCIATES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801160000
22700

01/16/2008
04:00:36

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPMAN,
QUINTEN B
AKA

200802150000
64010

02/15/2008
03:31:21

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
TAMMY
MICHELLE

200802220000
73000

02/22/2008
01:59:12

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPMAN
QUINTEN B
AKA

200810290004
20890

10/29/2008
12:46:24

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TODHUNTER,
MARK
STEVEN

200802150000
64020

02/15/2008
03:31:22

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS, CLINT
JR

200802150000
64000

02/15/2008
03:31:20

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLIPPO,
KIMBERLY M

200802290000
83840

02/29/2008
02:49:18

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON,
JOHNNY L

200802290000
83860

02/29/2008
02:49:20

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DILLARD,
BILLY RAY JR

200802290000
83850

02/29/2008
02:49:19

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PONDER,
MARTIN
SHAWN

200802290000
83830

02/29/2008
02:49:17

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FUDGE, LORIE
NEWTON

200808260003
42310

08/26/2008
11:55:40

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MUNHOLLAND
, PAIGE

200808260003
42320

08/26/2008
11:55:41

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATRICK,
YVONNE AKA


