Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= BRE ASSOCIATES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801160000 22700	01/16/2008 04:00:36	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPMAN, QUINTEN B AKA						
200802150000 64010	02/15/2008 03:31:21	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, TAMMY MICHELLE						
200802220000 73000	02/22/2008 01:59:12	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPMAN QUINTEN B AKA						
200810290004 20890	10/29/2008 12:46:24	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TODHUNTER, MARK STEVEN						
200802150000 64020	02/15/2008 03:31:22	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS, CLINT JR						
200802150000 64000	02/15/2008 03:31:20	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLIPPO, KIMBERLY M						
200802290000 83840	02/29/2008 02:49:18	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON, JOHNNY L						
200802290000 83860	02/29/2008 02:49:20	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DILLARD, BILLY RAY JR						
200802290000 83850	02/29/2008 02:49:19	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PONDER, MARTIN SHAWN						
200802290000 83830	02/29/2008 02:49:17	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FUDGE, LORIE NEWTON						
200808260003 42310	08/26/2008 11:55:40	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MUNHOLLAND , PAIGE						
200808260003 42320	08/26/2008 11:55:41	BRE ASSOCIATES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATRICK, YVONNE AKA						